Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation Which Authorize The Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency
To Enter Into Professional Services Agreements For On-Call Hazardous Materials Consulting Services In An
Aggregate Amount Not To Exceed One Million Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($1,250,000) For A Three
-Year Period From July 1, 2013, Through June 30, 2016: